Freecall 1800 011 000
AquaMax Units
Specification Sheet
1
3400 Litre Honda Powered AquaMax Unit
Unit Specifications
Item Description Details

 • Cast aluminium pump body
 • Self-priming to 7.6m
 • Genuine Japanese Honda with oil alert
 • Heavy duty powder coated skids with anti-vibration mounts
 • 7.5”ø single piece cast aluminium impeller
 • 5 year limited warranty
Freecall 1800 011 000
AquaMax Units
Specification Sheet
3
15000 Litre Yanmar Diesel Powered AquaMax
With 3 remote control deflectors with specially directed left & right deflectors
Aqua-V AquaMax Unit Dimensions
CODE TANK SIZE (LITRES) LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (mm) HEIGHT (mm)
PTD01200LZB3AV                             1200               1790                              1320        935
PTD01500LZB3AV 1500 1790 1320 1125
PTD02000LZB3AV 2000 3100 1420 1145
PTD02500LZB3AV 2500 3100 1420 1340
PTD03000LZB3AV 3000 3390 1390 1275
PTD03400LZB3AV 3400 4000 1450 1305
PTD04000LZB3AV 4000 3800 2000 1185
PTD04400LZB3AV 4400 4000 1450 1545
PTD05000LZB3AV 5000 3800 2000 1475
PTD06000LZB3AV 6000 3800 2000 1631
PTD07000LZB3AV 7000 4344 1920 1715
PTD08000LZB3AV 8000 4344 1900 1965
PTD10000LZB3AV 10000 4900 2250 1925
PTD13000LZB3AV 13000 4900 2250 2355
PTD13000ALZB3AV 13000 5300 2350 1975
PTD15000LZB3AV 15000 5300 2350 2195
PTD15000LDAV3
Freecall 1800 011 000
AquaMax Units